Page 1 of 10 REPORT NO.: LCS190322035BS
LCSTRF-S-019-A-1
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Add：B Area, 1-2F, Building B, Zhongyu Green High-tech Industrial Park, Wenge Road, Heshuikou, Gongming Street, Guangming New
District, Shenzhen,China
Tel：+(86) 0755-29871520 | Fax：+(86) 0755-29871521 | E-mail：webmaster@lcs-cert.com | http:// www.lcs-cert.com
TEST REPORT
IEC 60598-2-24

Page 5 of 10 REPORT NO.: LCS190322035BS
LCSTRF-S-019-A-1
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Add：B Area, 1-2F, Building B, Zhongyu Green High-tech Industrial Park, Wenge Road, Heshuikou, Gongming Street, Guangming New
District, Shenzhen,China
Tel：+(86) 0755-29871520 | Fax：+(86) 0755-29871521 | E-mail：webmaster@lcs-cert.com | http:// www.lcs-cert.com
General product information:
Product: LED Tri-Proof light
Rating: AC 200-240V, 50/60Hz, ta=45°C, IP66, Class I, suitable for direct mounting on normally flammable
surfaces, for indoor and outdoor use.
- Same series models have similar construction except for the size and power.
- Unless otherwise specified, the model FLT-TP-120L24 was chosen as representative model to perform
all test.
Model list:
Model Wattage(W)
FLT-TP-20L6 20
FLT-TP-30L6 30
FLT-TP-50L12 50
FLT-TP-60L12 60
FLT-TP-80L15 80
FLT-TP-80L18 80
FLT-TP-100L18 100
FLT-TP-100L24 100
FLT-TP-120L24 120
Page 6 of 10 REPORT NO.: LCS190322035BS
LCSTRF-S-019-A-1
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Add：B Area, 1-2F, Building B, Zhongyu Green High-tech Industrial Park, Wenge Road, Heshuikou, Gongming Street, Guangming New